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Monday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 4 de Strikes 71.0 35 ½ 14 ½ 1 71.0 35 ½ 14 ½ 28 ½ 16518 20258
2 2 B.F.E. 68.0 34 16 68.0 34 16 25 18474 20521
3 1 B- Team 65.0 32 ½ 17 ½ 65.0 32 ½ 17 ½ 25 ½ 13812 19643
4 6 Coop Surinameplein D`ch 65.0 32 ½ 17 ½ 65.0 32 ½ 17 ½ 26 ½ 14519 19489
5 3 Deutsche Bank 56.0 28 22 56.0 28 22 22 17037 20102
6 7 de Buurt 48.0 24 26 2 48.0 24 26 20 16392 19746
7 5 Striekwold 21.0 10 ½ 39 ½ 21.0 10 ½ 39 ½ 9½ 10463 17939
8 8 BYE 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 de Buurt 477 507 479 499 1962 2 <---> Deutsche Bank 515 491 626 487 2119 3
3-4 B.F.E. 512 473 488 514 1987 3 <---> Coop Surinameplein D`chem513 496 487 447 1943 2
5-6 B- Team 445 477 501 479 1902 5 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 Striekwold 496 414 444 445 1799 0 <---> de Strikes 527 495 509 520 2051 5

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 549 Deutsche Bank 465 B.F.E. 435 de Strikes
Scratch Series 1811 Deutsche Bank 1791 B.F.E. 1683 de Strikes

Handicap Game 626 Deutsche Bank 527 de Strikes 514 B.F.E.
Handicap Series 2119 Deutsche Bank 2051 de Strikes 1987 B.F.E.

Men Scratch Game 254 Klaus Frentjen 201 Hermann Scholten 190 Leo Fles
Scratch Series 695 Hermann Scholten 681 Klaus Frentjen 676 Mark Wittenhorst

Handicap Game 282 Klaus Frentjen 206 Mark Wittenhorst 206 Leo Fles
Handicap Series 793 Klaus Frentjen 788 Mark Wittenhorst 711 Hermann Scholten

Women Scratch Game 196 Peggy Ebben 149 Suraya Brussen 142 Noelle Geerts
Scratch Series 689 Peggy Ebben 499 Suraya Brussen 447 Noelle Geerts

Handicap Game 200 Suraya Brussen 198 Noelle Geerts 196 Peggy Ebben
Handicap Series 703 Suraya Brussen 689 Peggy Ebben 671 Noelle Geerts

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 550 B.F.E. 549 Deutsche Bank 501 de Buurt
Scratch Series 1904 B.F.E. 1811 Deutsche Bank 1784 de Buurt

Handicap Game 626 Deutsche Bank 597 B.F.E. 587 de Strikes
Handicap Series 2131 B.F.E. 2124 de Buurt 2119 Deutsche Bank

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 254 Klaus Frentjen 231 Werner Scholten 224 Hermann Scholten
Scratch Series 764 Hermann Scholten 681 Klaus Frentjen 678 Werner Scholten

Handicap Game 282 Klaus Frentjen 247 Werner Scholten 237 Leo Fles
Handicap Series 804 Hermann Scholten 793 Klaus Frentjen 774 Rut Koster

Women Scratch Game 244 Peggy Ebben 168 Istry Striekwold 168 Suraya Brussen
Scratch Series 800 Peggy Ebben 499 Suraya Brussen 450 Natascha Frantzen

Handicap Game 244 Peggy Ebben 238 Istry Striekwold 220 Suraya Brussen
Handicap Series 796 Peggy Ebben 710 Istry Striekwold 703 Suraya Brussen

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - B- Team
1 Sven Baars 142 26 3708 26 582 551 0 0
2 Yvano Brussen 103 53 3096 30 440 405 0 0
3 Jose Brussen 90 63 631 7 370 358 86 68 87 85 326 546

25 Suraya Brussen 109 49 3298 30 442 407 82 149 145 123 499 703
28 Ben Brussen 114 46 3079 27 486 454 125 108 117 119 469 653
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - B.F.E.
4 Hermann Scholten 173 4 6947 40 709 664 170 158 166 201 695 711
5 Werner Scholten 154 18 6165 40 655 610 150 149 132 141 572 640
6 Chris Schoof 139 28 4179 30 581 546 143 117 141 123 524 636

26 Klaus Giesen 118 43 1183 10 483 468 0 0
3 - Deutsche Bank

7 Klaus Frentjen 143 25 5743 40 593 548 173 139 254 115 681 793
8 Berni Warthuizen 140 28 3943 28 569 536 131 141 161 161 594 706
9 Bernhard Hetterscheid 149 21 4791 32 609 572 a134 a134 a134 a134 536 620

4 - de Strikes
10 Harry Snijders 130 35 4162 32 554 517 138 113 122 129 502 642
11 Mark Wittenhorst 144 25 3468 24 592 563 178 147 175 176 676 788
12 Rut Koster 142 26 3995 28 581 548 0 0
27 Bennie Snijders 137 30 4389 32 579 542 119 143 120 123 505 621

5 - Striekwold
13 Istry Striekwold 88 64 2478 28 370 337 0 0
14 Quinten Leemkuil 87 65 2102 24 362 333 0 0
15 Natascha Frantzen 91 62 3291 36 389 348 109 90 95 84 378 626
29 Eva Frijns 63 70 504 8 264 251 0 0
32 Esparanza Schoenmaker 69 70 485 7 285 273 0 0
33 Savannah Migchelbrink 79 70 632 8 328 315 102 55 78 75 310 590
34 Robert Geven 167 9 668 4 676 667 0 0
35 Susan Gunsing 75 70 303 4 305 296 83 67 69 84 303 583

6 - Coop Surinameplein D`chem

16 Myron Kniest 62 70 1254 20 258 233 0 0
17 Peggy Ebben 182 0 7292 40 760 715 196 146 187 160 689 689
18 Marcos Diaz 103 53 1866 18 422 399 98 94 192 298
30 Berry Maas 91 62 1641 18 383 360 91 72 163 285
31 Noelle Geerts 102 54 2466 24 418 389 110 142 97 98 447 671

7 - de Buurt
19 Ger Lieverdink 139 28 5594 40 566 521 130 136 163 115 544 656
20 Leo Fles 157 16 6318 40 634 589 153 177 122 190 642 706
21 Mr X 133 32 1068 8 540 527 a118 a118 a118 a118 472 600

8 - BYE
22 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Hermann Scholten 6947 40 173 224 764 170 158 166 201 695
Robert Geven 668 4 167 185 668 0
Leo Fles 6318 40 157 222 675 153 177 122 190 642
Werner Scholten 6165 40 154 231 678 150 149 132 141 572
Bernhard Hetterscheid 4791 32 149 181 654 a134 a134 a134 a134 536
Mark Wittenhorst 3468 24 144 178 676 178 147 175 176 676
Klaus Frentjen 5743 40 143 254 681 173 139 254 115 681
Rut Koster 3995 28 142 190 646 0
Sven Baars 3708 26 142 188 563 0
Berni Warthuizen 3943 28 140 196 594 131 141 161 161 594
Ger Lieverdink 5594 40 139 200 614 130 136 163 115 544
Chris Schoof 4179 30 139 188 624 143 117 141 123 524
Bennie Snijders 4389 32 137 180 624 119 143 120 123 505
Mr X 1068 8 133 147 588 a118 a118 a118 a118 472
Harry Snijders 4162 32 130 189 538 138 113 122 129 502
Klaus Giesen 1183 10 118 179 294 0
Ben Brussen 3079 27 114 148 469 125 108 117 119 469
Marcos Diaz 1866 18 103 134 448 98 94 192
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Yvano Brussen 3096 30 103 160 437 0
Berry Maas 1641 18 91 122 391 91 72 163
Quinten Leemkuil 2102 24 87 131 426 0
Myron Kniest 1254 20 62 97 310 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Peggy Ebben 7292 40 182 244 800 196 146 187 160 689
Suraya Brussen 3298 30 109 168 499 82 149 145 123 499
Noelle Geerts 2466 24 102 154 480 110 142 97 98 447
Natascha Frantzen 3291 36 91 139 450 109 90 95 84 378
Jose Brussen 631 7 90 106 326 86 68 87 85 326
Istry Striekwold 2478 28 88 168 430 0
Savannah Migchelbrink 632 8 79 102 322 102 55 78 75 310
Susan Gunsing 303 4 75 84 303 83 67 69 84 303
Esparanza Schoenmaker 485 7 69 83 300 0
Eva Frijns 504 8 63 79 256 0

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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